Check
Number

775018

775052

775111
524119
524126

524134

524135

524139

524153

524155

10

Check
Date

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name

03/27/25 ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP

3/28/25

INLAND EMPIRE ESCROW

WASTE MANAGEMENT
CCS FACILITY SERVICES

GLASS BOX TECHNOLOGY

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES
AGENCY

HUMANE SOCIETY OF
POMONA VALLEY

MERCHANTS LANDSCAPE
SERVICES, INC.

WATER FACILITIES
AUTHORITY

YUNEX

Description

LEGAL SERVICES - HR

HOME IMPROVEMENT
CALHOME LOAN

LANDFILL/ORGANICS/ADDITION
AL W

CUSTODIAL SERVICES
COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT

RECYCLED WATER

ANIMAL SERVICES
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE
WATER PURCHASE

TRAFFIC SIGNAL
MAINTENANCE

TOTAL

Council Meeting 4/15/25

Amount
$57,206.26
$55,690.00

$89,271.28
$75,895.56
$96,867.80

$942,489.31
$65,463.00
$50,413.02
$165,354.06

$182,607.34

$1,781,257.63



