

## CITY OF CHINO A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
775018	03/27/25	ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP	LEGAL SERVICES - HR	\$57,206.26
775052		INLAND EMPIRE ESCROW	HOME IMPROVEMENT CALHOME LOAN	\$55,690.00
775111		WASTE MANAGEMENT	LANDFILL/ORGANICS/ADDITION AL W	\$89,271.28
524119	3/28/25	CCS FACILITY SERVICES	CUSTODIAL SERVICES	\$75,895.56
524126		GLASS BOX TECHNOLOGY	COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT	\$96,867.80
524134		INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	RECYCLED WATER	\$942,489.31
524135		HUMANE SOCIETY OF POMONA VALLEY	ANIMAL SERVICES	\$65,463.00
524139		MERCHANTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC.	LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	\$50,413.02
524153		WATER FACILITIES AUTHORITY	WATER PURCHASE	\$165,354.06
524155		YUNEX	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE	\$182,607.34
10			TOTAL	\$1,781,257.63